



Invoice

FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com
 View Your Invoices on the Account Reporting Tab
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 3
Invoice:	0662089
Date:	8/14/2024
Batch:	1-8/12/2024

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-639-3787
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.50%
 Good Refusal %:
 Good Return + Refusal %: 1.50%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
74706	BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1	1	APP014-118246		TROMBETTA SOLENOID FOR LEVELING		\$67.09	\$67.09
12	12	APP015-269629		FASTEC KEY BLANK- (PURPLE KEY PART NUMBER 1-03384)		\$1.64	\$19.68
1	1	ARTWF-8955-AD-MBA		CONVERTER/CHARGER-MAIN BOARD ASSEMBLY ONLY-55 AMP DC OUTPUT-AUTO DETECT		\$191.27	\$191.27
3	3	BAL22305		CABLE REPAIR KIT, ACCU-SLIDE UNIVERSAL		\$24.63	\$73.89
2	2	BBM94321		CABLE TV PLATE, BLACK		\$5.68	\$11.36
2	2	CCO901094		UNIV REPLACE,LED,60LPM,WHITE		\$57.42	\$114.84
2	2	CMC22223		DRAIN VALVE 3/8IN OR 1/2IN BARB W/FLANGE, LLC		\$3.55	\$7.10
3	3	CMC22605		HOSE ELBOW 45 DEGREE WITH GRIPPER LLC		\$5.50	\$16.50
2	2	CMC40045		TASTEPURE WATER FILTER (KDF), 2 PACK, LLC		\$25.78	\$51.56
1	1	CMC40058		ADJUSTABLE WATER PRESSURE REGULATOR BRASS (E/F) LLC		\$42.41	\$42.41
2	2	CMC40263		TST DROP-INS, 30/BUCKET		\$13.58	\$27.16
6	6	CMC40431		ROOF VENT COVER-WHITE		\$25.77	\$154.62
2	2	CMC42183		RV SCREEN DOOR CROSS BAR, BLACK HANDLES		\$13.49	\$26.98
2	2	CMC42623		AWNING REPAIR TAPE, 5IN		\$11.50	\$23.00

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 3

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
74706	BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
3	3	CMC44505		LEVELING BLOCKS, 10 PACK		\$33.59	\$100.77
1	1	CMC48473		EAZLIFT - RECEIVER HITCH, BUMPER MOUNT(ENG/FR)		\$40.41	\$40.41
1	1	COFB-UBE425		QUICK ROOF EXTREME - BLACK FOR RV'S 4INX25FT		\$28.80	\$28.80
8	8	CPGKEY-CH751		RV/TRAILER COMPARTMENT DOOR KEY		\$1.59	\$12.72
1	1	CUR13392		18-C WRANGLER JL/ 07/18 WRANGLER JK (EXCEPT DIESEL) CLASS III RECEIVER HITCH		\$96.93	\$96.93
2	2	CUR21200		REDUCER BUSHING 1 1/4 IN TO 1 IN YELLOW ZINC BULK		\$1.61	\$3.22
1	1	CUR56407		18-C WRANGLER JL CUSTOM VEHICLE-TO-TRAILER WIRING HARNES		\$73.04	\$73.04
2	2	CUR58230		BRACKET FOR CONNECTOR I- 15 & I-		\$1.04	\$2.08
1	1	DMC6033		KIT AUTO-SLIDE TO REESE UM		\$234.24	\$234.24
2	2	DRT58102		(7028700/7028711)TITAN CLS V (2 1/2IN) TO CLS III/IV(2IN) REDUCER SLEEVE		\$17.39	\$34.78
1	1	FAS90-02-4400		2IN SQ - 9IN DROP/13IN RISE X 12IN LENGTH (XXL12)		\$125.83	\$125.83
1	1	HYS81796-HBC		DUAL MATED HARNESS DODGE DURANGO/CHEROKEE 2011-2014		\$19.32	\$19.32
1	1	MAR30RPCRV		30 AMP RV RIGHT ANGLE LOCKING CORDSET, 30FT		\$77.22	\$77.22
2	2	MTI25-741-BL		COMBINATION CARBON MONOXIDE/PROPANE ALARM - MINI BLACK SURFACE MOUNT 12VDC HARD WIRE		\$55.81	\$111.62
1	1	OTRMC32AS		MARK LIGHT OVAL RV AMBER RETAIL		\$2.02	\$2.02
3	3	RVDE235		ENTRY DOOR HOLDER - PLASTIC T - 6IN - WHITE		\$5.03	\$15.09
1	1	RVDE371		WATER HEATER LATCH		\$5.00	\$5.00
1	1	RVDH402		PIN CLIP 1/2IN		\$1.49	\$1.49
1	1	RVDL527		WEATHER RESISTANT COMPARTMENT LOCK 7/8IN NON LOCKING THUMB TURN		\$10.50	\$10.50
4	4	SCPJBP-T217.2		2 PK, T-CHOCK WITH WRENCH		\$73.06	\$292.24
2	2	SHR255-313		TWIST-ON STRAINER 1/2IN NPSM-MALE PIPE INLET, 1/2IN NPSM-FEMALE OUTLET		\$9.20	\$18.40

Invoice

Page: Page 3 of 3

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
74706	BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2	2	VLPT58		TWIST ON WASTE VALVE, BOXED		\$19.03	\$38.06

Subtotal	\$2,171.24
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$2,181.19

Credit From Payment PYMNT000004162904 Applied - 1000 \$2,181.19

Amount Remaining \$0.00